

V

Cr1.A.No. 942 OF 2001  
ITEM No.116

Court No. 11

SECTION IIA

O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1. Appeal No. 942/01

Kashinath Dhondiba Londhe ... Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of Maharashtra ... Respondent (s)

(With appln. for bail and with office report)

Date : 22/01/2002 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For the appellant: Ms. K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

For respondent(s): Mr. S.S. Shinde,Adv.  
for Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Adjourned by four weeks at the request of the  
counsel for the appellant.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S.to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master