

Ô

Cr1.A.No. 942 OF 2001  
ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.9

SEC -IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.942 OF 2001@@  
BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB

Kashinath Dhondiba Londhe Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Maharashtra Respondent(s)

( With appln.(s) for bail and permission to place addl. documents on record and exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

DATE : 11-4-2002: This matter was called on for hearing today.@@  
BB

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant(s): Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.(SCLSC)

For Respondent(s): Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

On the personal ground that the learned advocate for the appellant is unwell, the matter stand adjourned for a week.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar

~